CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

ORARIO

PALESTRA
KOLBE

CAMPO
MENGATO

PALESTRINA
MENGATO

utilizzo
societa
sportive

LUNEDI'

8,00-8,30

8,30-9,00

9,00-9,30

utilizzo
scuole

9,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

ORARIO

PALESTRA
KOLBE

CAMPO
MENGATO

PALESTRINA
MENGATO

utilizzo
societa
sportive

MARTEDI'

8,00-8,30

8,30-9,00

9,00-9,30

9,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30 | |




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

ORARIO

PALESTRA
KOLBE

CAMPO
MENGATO

PALESTRINA
MENGATO

utilizzo
societa
sportive

MERCOLEDI

8,00-8,30

8,30-9,00

9,00-9,30

9,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30 | |




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

ORARIO

PALESTRA
KOLBE

CAMPO
MENGATO

PALESTRINA
MENGATO

utilizzo
societa
sportive

GIOVEDI'

8,00-8,30

8,30-9,00

9,00-9,30

9,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

ORARIO

PALESTRA
KOLBE

CAMPO
MENGATO

VENERDI

8,00-8,30

utilizzo
societa
sportive

8,30-9,00

9,00-9,30

9,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

PALESTRA

ORARIO KOLBE

utilizzo
societa
sportive

8,00-8,30

8,30-9,00

9,00-9,30

9,30-10,00

10,00-10,30

10,30-11,00

11,00-11,30

11,30-12,00

12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00

13,00-13,30

13,30-14,00

14,00-14,30

14,30-15,00

15,00-15,30

15,30-16,00

SABATO

16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00

17,00-17,30

17,30-18,00

18,00-18,30

18,30-19,00

19,00-19,30

19,30-20,00

20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO

DOMENICA

UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI legenda
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

[ |
8,00-8,30 >
8,30-9,00
9,00-9,30

9,30-10,00
10,00-10,30
10,30-11,00
11,00-11,30
11,30-12,00
12,00-12,30

12,30-13,00
13,00-13,30
13,30-14,00
14,00-14,30
14,30-15,00
15,00-15,30
15,30-16,00
16,00-16,30

16,30-17,00
17,00-17,30
17,30-18,00
18,00-18,30
18,30-19,00
19,00-19,30
19,30-20,00
20,00-20,30

20,30-21,00

21,00-21,30

21,30-22,00

22,00-22,30

22,30-23,00

23,00-23,30




CALENDARIO STIMA ORARIO
UTILIZZI IMPIANTI SPORTIVI
KOLBE MENGATO 2016/2017

legenda

PALESTRA

ORARIO KOLBE

CAMPO
MENGATO

PALESTRINA
MENGATO

utilizzo
societa
sportive




